$479,000 - 140 Uwapo Rd 43-204, Kihei

MLS® #407102

$479,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 742 sqft
Residential on 21.07 Acres

Kihei Villages, Kihei, HI

You may find it hard to believe that you can
have a 2-BR, 2-BA condo that is not only
across the street from the longest stretch of
sand on Maui, but you can actually see the
ocean from your lanai, for under 500K, but you
can! This upstairs Kihei Villages unit is one of
the few with two full baths. This comfortable
beach home with original cabinets and
countertops, and laminate floors throughout for
easy cleaning, is ready to move in or lease
long term (six months or longer). AC in the
living room keeps the unit cool, and inside
washer/dryer is another convenience you'll
love. The best shave ice on the planet, a
neighborhood grocery store, farmer's market,
and the Kihei Canoe Club are just a few of the
conveniences you'll find just steps from your
front door. A 15 minute drive will get you to the
airport or Wailea, and 30 minutes to Lahaina.
You can't beat the location of this unit within
the complex, nor can you beat the location of
this complex within everything else on Maui.
Call today for a private tour.

Built in 1991

Essential Information

MLS® # 407102
Price $479,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 742



Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 21.07

Year Built 1991

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium

Style Low-Rise 1-3 Stories
Status Active

Community Information

Address 140 Uwapo Rd 43-204
Area Kihei

Subdivision Kihei Villages

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Kihei Villages VI
Amenities

Utilities Phone Connected, Cable Connected
View Ocean

Waterfront Across Street from Ocean

Vacation Rental No
Pets Allowed Yes

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Exterior

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed September 12th, 2025
Days on Market 3
Zoning Apartment District

Monthly Maintenance Fee  $816

Listing Details



Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Prop(S)

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.



